
Fédération Colombophile de la 1ère Région

 Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve :   Fond 

Départage : Somme des places

H00N°
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03/07/2018Edité le :
2018-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUROUX

ST JUNIEN

TREIGNAC

BRIVE

Date

19/05/2018

02/06/2018

16/06/2018

30/06/2018

Heure

08:00

07:00

09:00

06:30

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

415

522

553

599

Point extr.

459

565

596

646

Engagés

1775

1728

1224

822

N°

1

2

3

4

80

128

190

261

Départage

1612,00

2219,00

2272,00

2741,00

1368,00

2432,00

1652,00

2211,00

2381,00

2322,00

3013,00

1400,00

1387,00

1446,00

1722,00

1586,00

2145,00

1243,00

1436,00

953,00

1438,00

1451,00

1766,00

2000,00

2514,00

1662,00

1787,00

1464,00

916,00

1343,00

1544,00

1744,00

1434,00

1617,00

1655,00

1749,00

746,00

1081,00

1960,00

Prix

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Points

85,00

85,00

85,00

85,00

80,00

80,00

75,00

75,00

74,00

73,00

69,00

63,00

62,00

61,00

61,00

59,00

58,00

57,00

57,00

56,00

56,00

56,00

56,00

56,00

55,00

54,00

53,00

52,00

51,00

51,00

50,00

50,00

47,00

47,00

46,00

46,00

45,00

45,00

45,00

Amateur

COTTE Jean Claude

FRANCOIS Julien

DE METS Maurice

GOURDIN Stéphane

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

ARC Yannick P&F

LEFEBVRE Pascal

DANVIN Jean-Marie

DUBOIS Michel

DEWINTRE Christophe

FAY Francis

LEMAIRE Bernard

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

PACCOU André

BEUN Patrick

RAOULT Francis P&F

BRIOUL Francis

COUZIN Marc

DEMARTHE Philippe

BOURGAIN Pascal

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

GALLET Roger

DUCHAUSSOY Michel

CODEVELLE David

DEU Philippe

LECHENE Bernard

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

NEUVILLE Dominique

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

MOTHERON Alain

VANHAECKE Joseph

ADRIENSEN François

BACQUET Maxime

BERNARD Dany

DEBACKER Alain

PAVY Olivier

CAILLEUX Vincent

Bureau enlogeur

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WIZERNES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HELFAUT/THEROU

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

WATTEN

LUMBRES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

http://www.milbled.com


 Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve :   Fond 

Départage : Somme des places

H00N°

www.milbled.com
1233,00

1031,00

1228,00

1246,00

1316,00

1465,00

1515,00

763,00

872,00

945,00

976,00

980,00

1019,00

724,00

1009,00

1085,00

1095,00

1470,00

1332,00

677,00

984,00

739,00

949,00

540,00

811,00

842,00

980,00

1225,00

1245,00

1103,00

245,00

476,00

606,00

677,00

913,00

955,00

701,00

748,00

863,00

866,00

574,00

741,00

758,00

878,00

405,00

658,00

735,00

409,00

446,00

525,00

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

44,00

41,00

41,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

39,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

32,00

30,00

30,00

29,00

29,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

27,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

22,00

22,00

21,00

21,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

AVERLANT Gilles

CARBONNIER Christophe

MAILLARD Jean

CAFFIN Thierry

GOURDIN Gérard

VENAGUE Alcide

DELBARRE Eugène

VASSEUR Michel

DELBREUVE Robert

LEPRETRE Richard

BUIRE J-Michel

BOUCHER Josiane

DECROIX Bruno

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

CAILLIEZ Francis

CHARLEMAGNE Jean Jacques

HECHTER Bernard

TRIQUET Thérèse

DUMONT Cécile

FERLIN J-Michel

BAYART Elie

DHINNIN Luc

DEHAFFREINGUE Bruno

CORROYETTE Jérôme

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

GHEERAERT Eric

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste

DELEPINE Pascal

BOLLE Gilles

LEICHT J-François

TILLIER Bernard

BRUGE Régis

DEVIENNE  Gérard

LEROY Claude & Karine

VANNEUVILLE Gilles

ROCHE David

LEFEBVRE Dominique

ROLLAND Christophe

CLABAUX Christophe

HAVART Fabrice

DECROIX Guy

DELBECQ JP& S

LEROY Marcel

DAUSQUE BrunoP&F

DELVALLE Christian

GODARD Gérard

DEU  Gregory

THOMAS Christophe&Lydie

FOURNIER Benoit

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ZUTKERQUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

FAUQUEMBERGUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

FAUQUEMBERGUE

BLENDECQUES

ROQUETOIRE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

ESTREE BLANCHE

LUMBRES

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

LINGHEM-QUERNE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ROQUETOIRE

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ARQUES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

AUDRUICQ

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89
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Epreuve :   Fond 
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526,00

619,00

620,00

731,00

754,00

829,00

601,00

31,00

163,00

333,00

347,00

472,00

584,00

775,00

160,00

190,00

387,00

448,00

746,00

49,00

146,00

161,00

166,00

177,00

190,00

196,00

199,00

244,00

259,00

260,00

298,00

165,00

211,00

272,00

303,00

376,00

389,00

426,00

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

15,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

CAILLIEZ Benoit & Marie

MALY OF WALY James

VANHOUTTE Michel

BUTTEZ Sébastien

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

FAILLIE Frédéric

WATELLE José

SMIS Roger

BEUGNET Wilfried

MARQUILLIE Bruno

GRZELCZYK Jordan

DELATTRE Mario

SAISON  Alain Junior

DELAHAYE Jérémy

HULO Marius

LEROY Didier

ANANIE Yves

DUCORNET Pascal

LOOR  Denis

CREPIN Tony

DELMOTTE Manuel

LOEZ Marc

ROLLAND Kévin

PAYEN Jean-Marie

DELEPINE Christophe

ROYER Patrick

VANDEMBEUCHE Eric

GOUDU Freddy

LOZINGUEZ Michel

DEBROUWER Pierre

HERNAULT Philippe

DELLIAUX Steven

CORROYETTE Grégory

PAVY  Nicolas

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

BACQUET Denis

PRUVOST Jimmy

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

AUDRUICQ

ROQUETOIRE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ARQUES

ARQUES

WATTEN

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

ESTREE BLANCHE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ROQUETOIRE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ARQUES

ESTREE BLANCHE

ESTREE BLANCHE

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ESTREE BLANCHE

HOULLE

WATTEN

AUDRUICQ

LUMBRES

ESTREE BLANCHE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

ARQUES

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127
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